
                                   VISHUN RAJDEO TEACHER'S TRAINING COLLEGE
                                                  KIRATPUR RAJARAM, BHAGWANPUR , VAISHALI.
D.El.Ed.                                                                               SESSION : 2022-2024
SL.NO. CL.ROLL APPLICATION ID STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME SEX (M/F) CATEGORY CONTACT NO.

1 1 5100643722 AKANKSHA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR OJHA ANSHU DEVI F GEN 7543881542

2 2 5300451622 SONI KUMARI OM PRAKASH DAS MANJU DEVI F SC 8873912475

3 3 5301441822 RUPA KUMARI SURESH CHANDRA JYOTI KUMARI SHYAM LATA F SC 7050616888

4 4 5300108022 BABITA KUMARI RAM PRATAP RAM SHAKUNTALA DEVI F SC 9006324117

5 5 5100393222 ROHIT KUMAR CHANDESHWAR RAY KAUSHALYA DEVI M BC-2 7679037327

6 6 5300310722 ANJALI KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR RENU DEVI F BC-2 9508071643

7 7 5300288922 NIRAJ KUMAR KISHORI PRASAD SINGH POONAM DEVI M BC-2 7576966091

8 8 5300346522 JAGRITI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH RAM SHIPRA DEVI F SC 8210167045

9 9 4300397622 MANSHU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI M BC-2 6203126737

10 10 4300185822 AMRENDRA KUMAR MEHRA SONELAL MEHRA RUKO DEVI M BC-1 7652866849

11 11 5300142722 MANISH KUMAR PRAMOD PRASAD SINGH VINITA DEVI M BC-2 7541002252

12 12 5100023422 MD. MERAJ WAKIL AHMAD JAHANA KHATOON M EBC 8227057563

13 13 6100414622 RUPAM KUMARI HORIL RAM MAMTA DEVI F SC 9852071944

14 14 5300587622 ANJU KUMARI VIMAL THAKUR URMILA DEVI F EBC 9097165674

15 15 5300984222 MD. ARSHAD ALI MD. HAMZA ALI ANGURI SHAHEEN M EBC 7779938775

16 16 5301020822 PRIYANKA KUMARI0 YUGESHWAR RAM SHIV KUMARI DEVI F SC 9939861689

17 17 5301047022 RAVINA KUMARI MANOJ RAY SIMA DEVI F GEN 8114548789

18 18 5200473722 MOHD USMAN GHANI MOHAD NOORUL HUDA AHMADI KHATOON M GEN 9810563081

19 19 5101187822 JULI PASWAN KISHAN PASWAN SAVITRI PASWAN F SC 7903865167

20 20 5101185822 PRIYANKA PASWAN SHAMU PASWAN MANJU DEVI F SC 8709177312

21 21 5300887022 SOBAN ALI FARIDI MD. RIZWAN ALI NIKAHAT PARWEEN M EBC 8987151113

22 22 5400256022 BABITA KUMARI HIRALAL SAH FULPATI DEVI F EBC 7979002233

23 23 5300293822 SALONI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR RAJ KUMARI F BC-2 6201160749

24 24 5300263422 SUMAN KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR RAY REKHA DEVI F BC-2 7856099357

25 25 5100943322 SAHIL KUMAR VERMA KAMESHWAR PRASAD REKHA DEVI M GEN 7856099357

26 26

27 27 5501586822 HUSNE AARA ENAYATULLAH SAKEENA KHATOON F GEN 9523404957

28 28 5301354922 ANISHA KUMARI BIPIN SINGH SHOBHA DEVI F BC-2 6205315283

29 29 5300822422 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANTLAL SINGH USHA DEVI F BC-1 8809049765

30 30 5100665522 AMAN KUMARI NAVALKISHOR SHAHNI SANGITA DEVI F BC-1 7667149312

31 31 5300690722 KUNDAN KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD SINHA SHAILI DEVI M BC-2 9693446425

32 32 5100759422 ANAMIKA KUMARI SADHU SHARAN RAY CHINTA DEVI F BC-2 8084505918

33 33 7100345022 SUMAN SAURAV SHATRUGHAN PRASAD NARMADA DEVI M EBC 8340712780

34 34 5500581122 SAFDAR IMAM AFROJ ALAM SAFINA KHATOON M EBC 8319592435

35 35 5301023022 MD. ALIYAQUAT HUSSAIN MD. ALAUDDIN SABRUN NISHAN M EBC 7654037759

36 36 5101452022 KUNDAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAY JAYA DEVI M BC-2 9065079955

37 37 6300654622 SUNNY KUMAR GAYA PRASAD RAY MEERA DEVI M BC-2 9525930116

38 38 5300150822 ARCHANA KUMARI BABAN CHAUDHARY DHARMSHILA DEVI F SC 9123466136

39 39 5300481122 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR KIRAN DEVI F EBC 9988147911

40 40 5400542222 SINU KUMARI MANINDRA KUMAR CHAUBEY PUNITA DEVI F GEN 8709776996

41 41 5102216522 RUPA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA PRASAD SARITA DEVI F EBC 9162583415

42 42 5100650022 VIKRAM KUMAR MAUJELAL PASWAN BHAGWATI DEVI M SC 8603914057

43 43 4200123722 KALPANA KUMARI MANOJ RAM SITA DEVI F SC 9661793233

44 44 5300039022 ZEBA PRAVEEN JAMIRUDDIN SAIDA KHATOON F EBC 8507688170

45 45 6300184722 SWETA SUMAN NANDLAL RAM VINITA DEVI M SC 7492810211

46 46 9100580022 BANKTESH KUMAR MUNDRIKA RAM MAYA KUMARI M SC 8581920705

47 47 5300590122 MADHAVI DEVI UDAY PRASAD YADAV RENUKA DEVI F BC-2 8709647946

48 48 5101721722 MIRA KUMARI JAYLAL SINGH PHOOLJHARI DEVI F BC-2 9835219056

49 49 6300044522 KUNAL KUMAR RAGHUVIR THAKUR ASHA DEVI M EBC 8862856613

50 50 5100621922 MALA KUMARI SOHAN PASWAN RUPA DEVI F SC 8210428271

51 51 5102192522 ANPURNA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR REKHA DEVI F BC-2 8210657572

52 52 6201125122 SANDEEP KUMAR MANDAL LAKSHMI MANDAL RUBI DEVI M SC 9708472343

53 53 5100628822 SHASHIKANT KUMAR GHANSHYAM CHAUPAL MAMTA DEVI M SC 7280893716

54 54 5100225022 SARITA KUMARI SHIVALAK MAHTO MAYABATI DEVI F EBC 9199825403

55 55 5101375322 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH NAND KISHOR SINGH DAISY RANI M GEN 9123257513

56 56 6300456522 MUKESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY YOGENDRA CHAUDHARY NIRMALA DEVI M BC-2 8404896302

57 57 5301497922 NISHA BHARTI RAJEEV KUMAR REENA DEVI F SC 8538817408

58 58 5300592422 NEHA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR SHYAM DEVI F SC 9262321051

59 59 5400342822 PRITI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SAH GUDIYA DEVI F EBC 8863864883

60 60 5400666122 RUPAM KUMARI SHUKLA BIRENDRA SHUKLA MINA DEVI F GEN 8757997023

61 61 9100196922 JYOTI KUMARI SUKESH SINGH SUMIRA DEVI F BC-2 6207804750

62 62 7200609122 PRITI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR SAROJA DEVI F SC 7362853504

63 63 5100066022 SHANI KUMAR DEVENDRA PASWAN SANJU DEVI M SC 8521265533

64 64 5300738622 KANCHAN KUMARI BRIJ MOHAN SAH MIRA DEVI F EBC 9631299813



65 65 5300366222 NISHA BHARTI SHIVENDRA KUMAR NITU KUMARI F BC-2 9798152887

66 66 5300341322 ANJALI KUMARI RAM MILAN SAH USHA DEVI F EBC 9939248838

67 67 5102366622 RUPAM KUMARI UMESH RAM MINA DEVI F SC 7352511901

68 68 5101069722 SURAJ KUMAR CHANDESHWAR CHAUPAL JIVCHHI DEVI M SC 7808631009

69 69 5300258322 SONI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR URMILA DEVI F BC-2 8271182270

70 70 5400220922 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR MANORAMA DEVI F BC-2 9852839519

71 71 5301137422 BITTU KUMAR BRIJMOHAN SAH MIRA DEVI M EBC 9631299813

72 72 5301431722 SEEMA KUMARI ARJUN PRASAD SINGH RITA DEVI F BC-2 9905884334

73 73 6300882222 NEHA PRIYA SURENDRA PASWAN SASHTRI SONA DEVI F SC 8757539781

74 74 5300790722 SDAF PAREVEEN MD. HASIB JAHA ARA F GEN 7631443393

75 75 5300213122 SHIKHA RANI MAHESH PASWAN RANGITA DEVI F SC 9695424633

76 76 5301259322 BOBBY KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MEHTO SARITA DEVI F BC-1 9572036219

77 77 5300372822 ANITA KUMARI SURYADEV RAY URMILA DEVI F BC-2 6202212088

78 78 5101681522 VIVEK KUMAR SACHINDRA RAY FULMANTI DEVI M EBC 9525436733

79 79 6201016322 SONI KUMARI ASHOK SAH BIMALA DEVI F EBC 8210528535

80 80 6301244222 RUBY KUMARI SHRAVAN SAHNI ANARSI DEVI F EBC 6204695943

81 81 5300217822 NEETU KUMARI MANOJ RAY URMILA DEVI F BC-2 9162045700

82 82 5301404822 SANAM KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR RAY INDRA DEVI F BC-2 7370927270

83 83 6300418922 NISHA KUMARI VIMAL KUMAR VIMAL RINKU DEVI F BC-2 7667976191

84 84 5300545822 SUSHMA KUMARI SUNIL SINGH NILAM DEVI F BC-2 9905064265

85 85 9100546422 MAMTA KUMARI UMESH PD. RAY MANTI DEVI F BC-2 8969813454

86 86 5300265122 VARSHA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR GEETA DEVI F BC-2 9065940500

87 87

88 88 5400876622 GOLDI KUMARI PREM KUMAR SAH SUNAINA DEVI F BC-2 7306651083

89 89 5400119122 SOPHIYA KHATOON MERAT ALAM AFSHANA KHATOON F EBC 9801968841

90 90 5300294322 PRINCE KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR MEERA DEVI M EBC 9065558534

91 91 5300302922 BANDANA KUMARI BAIDNATH RAY PRAMITA DEVI F BC-2 9102856373

92 92 5101073722 POOJA KUMARI VINOD MAHTO NARMADA DEVI F ST 9661237185

93 93 5301325022 RAGNI KUMARI AMOD SINGH RESHAM DEVI F BC-2 9955085753

94 94

95 95

96 96

97 97

98 98

99 99

100 100



D.El.Ed.                                  SESSION : 2022-2024
SL.NO. CL.ROLL STUDENT'S NAME FATHER'S NAME DUES AMOUNT REMARK

1 1 AKANKSHA KUMARI VINOD KUMAR OJHA

2 2 SONI KUMARI OM PRAKASH DAS

3 3 RUPA KUMARI SURESH CHANDRA JYOTI

4 4 BABITA KUMARI RAM PRATAP RAM

5 5 ROHIT KUMAR CHANDESHWAR RAY

6 6 ANJALI KUMARI ASHUTOSH KUMAR

7 7 NIRAJ KUMAR KISHORI PRASAD SINGH

8 8 JAGRITI KUMARI JAI PRAKASH RAM

9 9 MANSHU KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR

10 10 AMRENDRA KUMAR MEHRA SONELAL MEHRA

11 11 MANISH KUMAR PRAMOD PRASAD SINGH

12 12 MD. MERAJ WAKIL AHMAD

13 13 RUPAM KUMARI HORIL RAM

14 14 ANJU KUMARI VIMAL THAKUR

15 15 MD. ARSHAD ALI MD. HAMZA ALI

16 16 PRIYANKA KUMARI0 YUGESHWAR RAM

17 17 RAVINA KUMARI MANOJ RAY

18 18 MOHD USMAN GHANI MOHAD NOORUL HUDA

19 19 JULI PASWAN KISHAN PASWAN

20 20 PRIYANKA PASWAN SHAMU PASWAN

21 21 SOBAN ALI FARIDI MD. RIZWAN ALI

22 22 BABITA KUMARI HIRALAL SAH

23 23 SALONI KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR

24 24 SUMAN KUMARI PAWAN KUMAR RAY

25 25 SAHIL KUMAR VERMA KAMESHWAR PRASAD

26 26

27 27 HUSNE AARA ENAYATULLAH

28 28 ANISHA KUMARI BIPIN SINGH

29 29 PRIYANKA KUMARI SANTLAL SINGH

30 30 AMAN KUMARI NAVALKISHOR SHAHNI

31 31 KUNDAN KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD SINHA

32 32 ANAMIKA KUMARI SADHU SHARAN RAY

33 33 SUMAN SAURAV SHATRUGHAN PRASAD

34 34 SAFDAR IMAM AFROJ ALAM

35 35 MD. ALIYAQUAT HUSSAIN MD. ALAUDDIN

36 36 KUNDAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RAY

37 37 SUNNY KUMAR GAYA PRASAD RAY

38 38 ARCHANA KUMARI BABAN CHAUDHARY

39 39 ANJALI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR

40 40 SINU KUMARI MANINDRA KUMAR CHAUBEY

41 41 RUPA KUMARI RAMCHANDRA PRASAD

42 42 VIKRAM KUMAR MAUJELAL PASWAN

43 43 KALPANA KUMARI MANOJ RAM

44 44 ZEBA PRAVEEN JAMIRUDDIN

45 45 SWETA SUMAN NANDLAL RAM

46 46 BANKTESH KUMAR MUNDRIKA RAM

47 47 MADHAVI DEVI UDAY PRASAD YADAV

48 48 MIRA KUMARI JAYLAL SINGH

49 49 KUNAL KUMAR RAGHUVIR THAKUR

50 50 MALA KUMARI SOHAN PASWAN

51 51 ANPURNA KUMARI NARESH KUMAR



52 52 SANDEEP KUMAR MANDAL LAKSHMI MANDAL

53 53 SHASHIKANT KUMAR GHANSHYAM CHAUPAL

54 54 SARITA KUMARI SHIVALAK MAHTO

55 55 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH NAND KISHOR SINGH

56 56 MUKESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY YOGENDRA CHAUDHARY

57 57 NISHA BHARTI RAJEEV KUMAR

58 58 NEHA KUMARI PRAMOD KUMAR

59 59 PRITI KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR SAH

60 60 RUPAM KUMARI SHUKLA BIRENDRA SHUKLA

61 61 JYOTI KUMARI SUKESH SINGH

62 62 PRITI KUMARI MITHLESH KUMAR

63 63 SHANI KUMAR DEVENDRA PASWAN

64 64 KANCHAN KUMARI BRIJ MOHAN SAH

65 65 NISHA BHARTI SHIVENDRA KUMAR

66 66 ANJALI KUMARI RAM MILAN SAH

67 67 RUPAM KUMARI UMESH RAM

68 68 SURAJ KUMAR CHANDESHWAR CHAUPAL

69 69 SONI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR

70 70 NEHA KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR

71 71 BITTU KUMAR BRIJMOHAN SAH

72 72 SEEMA KUMARI ARJUN PRASAD SINGH

73 73 NEHA PRIYA SURENDRA PASWAN SASHTRI

74 74 SDAF PAREVEEN MD. HASIB

75 75 SHIKHA RANI MAHESH PASWAN 

76 76 BOBBY KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR MEHTO

77 77 ANITA KUMARI SURYADEV RAY

78 78 VIVEK KUMAR SACHINDRA RAY

79 79 SONI KUMARI ASHOK SAH

80 80 RUBY KUMARI SHRAVAN SAHNI

81 81 NEETU KUMARI MANOJ RAY

82 82 SANAM KUMARI BIRENDRA KUMAR RAY

83 83 NISHA KUMARI VIMAL KUMAR VIMAL

84 84 SUSHMA KUMARI SUNIL SINGH

85 85 MAMTA KUMARI UMESH PD. RAY

86 86 VARSHA KUMARI SUDHIR KUMAR

87 87

88 88 GOLDI KUMARI PREM KUMAR SAH

89 89 SOPHIYA KHATOON MERAT ALAM

90 90 PRINCE KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR

91 91 BANDANA KUMARI BAIDNATH RAY

92 92 POOJA KUMARI VINOD MAHTO

93 93 RAGNI KUMARI AMOD SINGH


